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SESSION 2018-2019 

OASIS SCHOLARSHIP 

Sl 
No. Application Id Name Mobile No. Course/ 

Department 

1 WB201819008155370 NITESH PRADHAN 9932018328 B.A (POLS) 

2 WB201819003591522 BAISHALI SHERPA 8768324581     B.A (ENG) 

3 WB201819009209839 MANISHA MONICA LEPCHA 7031063756 B.A (HIS) 

4 WB0201819000766973 ANAMIKA TAMANG 8927783535 B.A (HIS) 

5 WB201819005598495 DIPEN THAPA 7098158672     B.A (ENG) 

6 WB201819000694241 SANDHYA TAMANG 7076372336     B.A (SOC) 

7 WB201819004925537 CHUNKI BHUTIA 7384473502     B.A (SOC) 

8 WB201819007632668 APSANA TAMANG 9083542795 B.A (SOC) 

9 WB201819005318179 RONALD LEPCHA 9563037627 B.A (POLS) 

10 WB201819003957864 ALKA TAMANG 9609241939 B.A (GEN) 

11 WB201819007851814 TSHERING THENDUP 
BHUTIA 7031535755 B.A (GEN) 

12 WB201819007051980 SYLVANNA SINGH 8436730924 B.A (ENG) 

13 WB201819003238036 UJJAL TAMANG 8116618585 B.A (ENG) 

14 WB201819008888312 UDIT TAMANG 8016590282     B.A (POLS) 

15 WB201819006446608 PRIYANKA BARAILY 9083174087 B.A (GEN) 

16 WB201819003463614 TSHERING GYAMTSO 
BHUTIA 7872832427 B.A (HIS) 

17 WB201819000628594 PRASANT TAMANG 7076872813 B.A (POLS) 

18 WB201819000769699 RITESH TAMANG 8597358285 B.A (SOC) 
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19 WB201819000711417 PRATIMA TAMANG 7363818093 B.A (SOC) 

20 WB201819004762142 TSHERING DORJEE BHUTIA 8016570643 B.A (GEN) 

21 WB201819005728163  HEMLATA RUCHAL 8670854418     B.A (POLS) 

22 WB201819007002519 WANGCHUK TAMANG 9933538771 B.A (POLS) 

23 WB201819006392812 PRABIN TAMANG 9614440027 B.A (SOC) 

24 WB201819001601206 MD. SARFARSJ KHAN 9933014716 B.A (SOC) 

25 WB201819005478501 SANDEEP TAMANG 9083171488     B.A (GEN) 

26 WB201819005623298 STELLA LEPCHA 7047089572 B.A (HIS) 

27 WB201819006698268 MILKAMIT LEPCHA 9775606455 B.A (ENG) 

28 WB201819006453067 SUSMITA BARAILY 9002150930 B.A (SOC) 

29 WB201819007257721 SANDHYA DEWAN 7384482841     B.A (ENG) 

30 WB201819003765606 ALISHA GHISING 8670318793 B.A (POLS) 

31 WB201819008480425 SONIA PRADHAN 7076345066 B.A (SOC) 

32 WB201819004859989 BIJOY TAMANG 7384475504 B.A (POLS) 

33 WB201819008489026 RINCHEN BHUTIA 90027984225 B.A (SOC) 

34 WB201819002223228 SANJUNA TAMANG 9002205495 B.A (SOC) 

35 WB201819006070797 DAWA LHAMU LEPCHA 8016411889 B.A (ENG) 

36 WB201819005040010 BISHAL RAI 8348463793 B.A (GEN) 
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37 WB201819008895722 NIM LAMU SHERPA 8436612744     B.A (GEN) 

38 WB201819009638451 PAUL RAI 7679064266 B.A (POLS) 

39 WB201819004219822 PEM TESHERING BHUTIA 7319144660     B.A (GEN) 

40 WB201819004965626 ARUNA TAMANG 7478784869 B.A (GEN) 

41 WB201819009812421 AUGUSTINA RAI 9732454599 B.A (GEN) 

42 WB201819001311548 RITESH TAMANG 8597358285 B.A (SOC) 

43 WB201819007832225 PRATIKHSA SARKI 8967671789 B.A (SOC) 

44 WB201819009925830 ROSHNI RAI 8370947767     B.A (SOC) 

45 WB201819005194690 ASHIYA TAMANG 8334068484 B.A (GEN) 

46 WB201819004949319 RASHIKA RAI 7432878417 B.A (ENG) 

47 WB201819003715258 PRAKITEE TAMANG 7584069179 B.A (POLS) 
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SESSION 2019-2020 

AIKYASHREE POST-MATRIC 

Sl 
No Application Id Student's Name Mobile No Scheme 

1 SSP2019022400007400 KINGCHUM KARTHAK LEPCHA 8327264358 Post Matric 

2 SSP2019022400010831 FamaleUR LAMU SHERPA 8145575274 Post Matric 

3 SSP2019022400007458 SERGIUS SELWYN BHUTIA 7550975047 Post Matric 

4 SSP2019022400013224 CHANDAN CHHETRI 9933251478 Post Matric 

5 SSP2019022400007884 SUJATA RAI 8001944243 Post Matric 

6 SSP2019022400004196 PAUL RAI 7679064266 Post Matric 

7 SSP2019022400006879 SANCHALMIT LEPCHA 8670316841 Post Matric 

8 SSP2019022400001826 PEMU TAMANG 7586896298 Post Matric 

9 SSP2019022400006230 CHUNKI BHUTIA 7384473502 Post Matric 

10 SSP2019022400012477 NAGSHU RAI 7047619149 Post Matric 

11 SSP2019022400006978 DAWA LHAMU LEPCHA 8695377331 Post Matric 

12 SSP2019022400007412 PUMKIT LEPCHA 9083890197 Post Matric 

13 SSP2019022400007533 AUGUSTINA RAI 9732454599 Post Matric 

14 SSP2019022400013140 MALLIKA THAKUR 8555895526 Post Matric 

15 SSP2019022400012670 RASHIKA RAI 7432878417 Post Matric 

16 SSP2019022400003012 ZIGMEE BHUTIA 7432938592 Post Matric 

17 SSP2019022400003306 DOMA TSHERING BHUTIA 7319066535 Post Matric 

18 SSP2019022400000439 PEM GACHAY BHUTIA 7478178882 Post Matric 

19 SSP2019022400002627 PRATIMA TAMANG 8145113937 Post Matric 

20 SSP2019022400006429 SONIA PRADHAN 7076345066 Post Matric 
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21 SSP2019022400006516 ARUNA TAMANG 9593834468 Post Matric 

22 SSP2019022400007046 PRASANT TAMANG 8670497120 Post Matric 

23 SSP2019022400007851 LYDIA RAI 7427922671 Post Matric 

24 SSP2019022400007870 PASANG LAMU BHUTIA 8016906197 Post Matric 

25 SSP2019022400007680 RAPHEAL LEPCHA 7318623526 Post Matric 

26 SSP2019022400007863 SARASWATI RAI 8371951114 Post Matric 

27 SSP2019022400011711 SANGCHU YONZON 7384299451 Post Matric 

28 SSP2019022400006233 DAWA NORBU BHUTIA 7384486406 Post Matric 

29 SSP2019022400003881 PRAKITEE TAMANG 7584069179 Post Matric 

30 SSP2019022400002580 TSHERING DIKU BHUTIA 7407321186 Post Matric 

31 SSP2019022400006046 SIDDHANT MOTHEY 9609270217 Post Matric 

32 SSP2019022400003446 SYLVANNA SINGH 8436730924 Post Matric 

33 SSP2019022400004167 UJJAL TAMANG 8116618585 Post Matric 

34 SSP2019022400004108 SANDHYA TAMANG 7076372336 Post Matric 

35 SSP2019022400006698 ANITA MANGAR 8436509914 Post Matric 

36 SSP2019022400006693 ALKA TAMANG 9609241939 Post Matric 

37 SSP2019022400005333 PRABIN TAMANG 9083696036 Post Matric 

38 SSP2019022400002108 ANNSU TAMANG 9933970185 Post Matric 

39 SSP2019022400002890 ANAMIKA TAMANG 8944974299 Post Matric 

40 SSP2019022400001972 ABHISAI TAMANG 8768104186 Post Matric 
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41 SSP2019022400006522 PASSANGKIT LECHA 8670317918 Post Matric 

42 SSP2019022400003999 JERMIT LEPCHA 9635123266 Post Matric 

43 SSP2019022400007016 DROWSI ONGMU BHUTIA 8001378182 Post Matric 

44 SSP2019022400002632 ASHIYA TAMANG 9732449957 Post Matric 

45 SSP2019022400007637 ROHESH RAI 9775579452 Post Matric 

46 SSP2019022400007563 KESHAB LEPCHA 7478677245 Post Matric 

47 SSP2019022400006999 MILKAMIT LEPCHA 8116873415 Post Matric 

48 SSP2019022400008284 DAVID LEPCHA 7602282493 Post Matric 

49 SSP2019022400008288 ARBIN RAI 7478551339 Post Matric 

50 SSP2019022400008278 NITESH PRADHAN 9083375219 Post Matric 

51 SSP2019022400008042 ANDRONICUS LEPCHA 7478132099 Post Matric 

52 SSP2019022400007591 NAGMA KHATOON 8167789769 Post Matric 

53 SSP2019022400007549 TSHERING DEM BHUTIA 9733503687 Post Matric 

54 SSP2019022400010181 TSHERING DORJEE BHUTIA 8016570643 Post Matric 

55 SSP2019022400010626 SAHIL AHAMED 9735308236 Post Matric 

56 SSP2019022400010624 PHURBA DORJEE MOKTAN 
TAMANG 7407747309 Post Matric 

57 SSP2019022400002905 DUBBA TSHERING BHUTIA 8016411534 Post Matric 

58 SSP2019022400011125 EDNA TAMANG 7318734156 Post Matric 

59 SSP2019022400011170 TRESHA TAMANG 8972301047 Post Matric 

60 SSP2019022400002900 BASUNDHARA LIMBU 7431893602 Post Matric 

http://www.pedongcollege.in
mailto:pedong.govt.college@gmail.com


 

 
 

 
 

Website: www.pedongcollege.in    E-Mail: pedong.govt.college@gmail.com 

 

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 
Office of the Principal 

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE AT PEDONG 
DIST. KALIMPONG – 734311 

 
 

 
 

 

Sl 
No Application Id Student's Name Mobile No Scheme 

61 SSP2019022400011269 Karma Wangchuk Bhutia 7477631608 Post Matric 

62 SSP2019022400011692 SEKHAR URAOM KHUJUR 9002701730 Post Matric 

63 SSP2019022400009563 STELLA LEPCHA 9002435267 Post Matric 

64 SSP2019022400008910 BUDDHAMIT LEPCHA 9609337085 Post Matric 

65 SSP2019022400012671 ROHIT RAI 7384631133 Post Matric 

66 SSP2019022400012673 ANIRAJ RAI 9564796440 Post Matric 

67 SSP2019022400012478 DUGEN LEPCHA 9609707742 Post Matric 

68 SSP2019022400012507 Ronald Lepcha 9563037627 Post Matric 

69 SSP2019022400009159 SUBEKCHA TAMANG 8116914581 Post Matric 

70 SSP2019022400007101 SANDHYA DEWAN 7384482841 Post Matric 

71 SSP2019022400011887 NORDEN BHUTIA 8250514837 Post Matric 

72 SSP2019022400006749 APSANA TAMANG 9083542795 Post Matric 

73 SSP2019022400003620 EDEN BHUTIA 9563567899 Post Matric 

74 SSP2019022400003326 WANGCHUK TAMANG 9933538771 Post Matric 

75 SSP2019022400010974 PRATIKSHA SARKI 8967671789 Post Matric 

76 SSP2019022400007176 BHUMI DEWAN 7557888636 Post Matric 
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AIKYASHREE TSP 

Sl No Application Id Student's Name Mobile No Scheme 

1 SSP2019042400007616 SIMON RAI 9002774685 TSP 

2 SSP2019042400007795 PHUP TSHERING BHUTIA 8016561782 TSP 

3 SSP2019042400007855 UDIT TAMANG 8016590282 TSP 

4 SSP2019042400011043 BIJOY TAMANG 7384475504 TSP 
 

OASIS POST-MATRIC 

Sl 
No. Application Id Name Mobile No. Course/ 

Department 

1 WB02022422853 Abhisai Tamang 7602215962 B.A (ENGLISH) 

2 WB02022423011 Anamika Tamang 8436756559 B.A (HISTORY) 

3 WB01022423003 Arati Rabidas 7319521892 B.A (SOCIOLOGY) 

4 WB02022121963 Arpan Tamang 8927886134 B.A (POL. SCIENCE) 

5 WB02022424017 Aruna Tamang 7478784869 B.A (NEPALI) 

6 WB02022422800 Ashiya Tamang 8334068484 B.A (NEPALI) 

7 WB04022422658 Augustina  Rai 9732454599 B.A (PROGRAMME) 

8 WB02022423855 Basundhara Limbu 7431893602 B.A (HISTORY) 

9 WB02022422997 Bijoy Tamang 9002550195 B.A (PROGRAMME) 

10 WB02022424274 Chimila Bhutia 7908195082 B.A (ENGLISH) 
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11 WB02022423005 Chunki Bhutia 7384473502 B.A (SOCIOLOGY) 

12 WB02022423168 Dawa Lhamu Lepcha 8016411889 B.A (ENGLISH) 

13 WB02022423008 Dawa Norbu Bhutia 7384486406 B.SC. (GEOLOGY) 

14 WB02022423036 Diwas Subba 9564978289  B.A (POL. SCIENCE) 

15 WB02022421525 Doma Tshering Bhutia 7319066535 B.A (ENGLISH) 

16 WB02022423742 Drowsi Ongmu Bhutia 9679002839 B.A (ENGLISH) 

17 WB02022423897 Eden Bhutia 8670577448 B.A (NEPALI) 

18 WB02022424250 Edna Tamang 7318734156 B.A (SOCIOLOGY) 

19 WB02022424101 Jermit Lepcha 9635123266 B.A (PROGRAMME) 

20 WB02022423924 Karma Wangchuk Bhutia 7477631608 B.A (PROGRAMME) 

21 WB02022424053 Kengchum Lepcha 9002900642 B.A (PROGRAMME) 

22 WB02022423169 Milkamit Lepcha 9775606455 B.A.(ENGLISH) 

23 WB04022424016 Mitobo Rai 8145666301 B.A (SOCIOLOGY) 

24 WB02022422980 Nikita Tamang  8967817117 B.A (NEPALI) 

25 WB04022424113 Nilen Rai 9547082644 B.A (POL. SCIENCE) 

26 WB02022424267 Norden Bhutia 9933915805 B.A (PROGRAMME) 

27 WB04022424214 Panisha Rai 9083173984 B.A (PROGRAMME) 

28 WB02022423703 Pem Gachey Bhutia 7872307693 B.A (PROGRAMME) 

29 WB02022423776 Pemu Tamang 7586896298 B.A (ENGLISH) 

30 WB02022424276 Phurba Dorjee Moktan 
Tamang 7407747309 B.A (PROGRAMME) 
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31 WB02022423426 Prakitee Tamang  7584069179 B.A (POL. SCIENCE) 

32 WB04022422725 Pramod Rai 7407329813 B.A (ENGLISH) 

33 WB01022423755 Pratiksha Sarki 8967671789  B.A (SOCIOLOGY) 

34 WB04022424247 Premika Pradhan 9547647001 B.A (NEPALI) 

35 WB04022424157 Pritam Pradhan 9733387661  B.A (POL. SCIENCE) 

36 WB02022424052 Pumkit Lepcha 7872196653 B.A (PROGRAMME) 

37 WB01022424143 Pushpanjali Sunam  8116469764 B.A (POL. SCIENCE) 

38 WB02022422642 Sabina Tamang 9641690471 B.A (HISTORY) 

39 WB02022424275 Sanchu  Yonzone 9932591513 B.A (NEPALI) 

40 WB02022424131 Sandeep Rai 8145595347 B.A (POL. SCIENCE) 

41 WB02022422975 Sandhya Tamang 7076372336 B.A (SOCIOLOGY) 

42 WB01022424123 Shreya Kanwar 8001944243 B.SC. (GEOLOGY) 

43 WB04022423973 Sujata Rai  8001944243 B.A (NEPALI) 

44 WB04022424501 Surekha Rai 7319145348  B.A (PROGRAMME) 

45 WB01022424121 Susma Biswa 9800775922  B.A (ENGLISH) 

46 WB02022423004 Susmita Baraily 9002150930  B.A (SOCIOLOGY) 

47 WB02022424103 Tresha Tamang 8972301047 B.A (NEPALI) 

48 WB02022424029 Tshering Dem Bhutia 8207264176  B.A (PROGRAMME) 

49 WB02022423010 Tshering Diku Bhutia 7407321186 B.A (SOCIOLOGY) 

50 WB01022422851 Uttam Kanwar 7076621612 B.A (PROGRAMME) 

51 WB02022422996 Wangchuk Tamang 9933538771 B.A (POL. SCIENCE) 
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SVMCM 

Sl. 
No Applicant ID Applicant Name Mobile No. Course Discipline 

1 WB1201606819346 AMBARISH BISWAS 9382002909 CHEMISTRY(HONS.) 
 

AIKYASHREE POST-MATRIC 

Sl No Application Id Student's Name Mobile No Scheme 

1 SSP2020022400033843 LAKU TSHERING BHUTIA 8670316741 Post Matric 

2 SSP2019022400011269 Karma Wangchuk Bhutia 7477631608 Post Matric 

3 SSP2019022400002627 PRATIMA TAMANG 8145113937 Post Matric 

4 SSP2019022400011170 TRESHA TAMANG 8972301047 Post Matric 

5 SSP2019022400007591 NAGMA KHATOON 8167789769 Post Matric 

6 SSP2019022400007016 DROWSI ONGMU BHUTIA 8001378182 Post Matric 

7 SSP2019022400003999 JERMIT LEPCHA 9635123266 Post Matric 

8 SSP2019022400006522 PASSANGKIT LECHA 8670317918 Post Matric 

9 SSP2019022400011125 EDNA TAMANG 7318734156 Post Matric 

10 SSP2019022400007637 ROHESH RAI 9775579452 Post Matric 

11 SSP2019022400004108 SANDHYA TAMANG 7076372336 Post Matric 

12 SSP2019022400007884 SUJATA RAI 8001944243 Post Matric 

13 SSP2019022400009563 STELLA LEPCHA 9002435267 Post Matric 

14 SSP2020022400033772 KIRAN RASAILY 7363840164 Post Matric 

15 SSP2020022400033795 ROSHMA TAMANG 7478132075 Post Matric 

16 SSP2019022400001972 ABHISAI TAMANG 8768104186 Post Matric 

17 SSP2019022400007046 PRASANT TAMANG 8670497120 Post Matric 
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18 SSP2020022400032970 UGAIN LEPCHA KARTHAK 7063884665 Post Matric 

19 SSP2020022400033847 MANNANUR RAHAMAN 7063673047 Post Matric 

20 SSP2020022400033719 TABITA RAI 9083160703 Post Matric 

21 SSP2020022400033429 ANNSU TAMANG 9933970185 Post Matric 

22 SSP2020022400033796 NAWANG TSHERING BHUTIA 7319062462 Post Matric 

23 SSP2020022400028652 PRATHNA LEPCHA 6296554599 Post Matric 

24 SSP2020022400031318 BUDDHAMIT LEPCHA 7548944687 Post Matric 

25 SSP2020022400029206 WANGCHUK TAMANG 9933538771 Post Matric 

26 SSP2020022400033116 DEGAIN LEPCHA 9083372876 Post Matric 

27 SSP2020022400032360 BHUMI DEWAN 7557888636 Post Matric 

28 SSP2020022400031272 SARASWATI RAI 8371951114 Post Matric 

29 SSP2020022400032164 SYLVANNA SINGH 8436730924 Post Matric 

30 SSP2020022400028807 MILAN RASAILY 9679183783 Post Matric 

31 SSP2019022400003881 PRAKITEE TAMANG 7584069179 Post Matric 

32 SSP2019022400005333 PRABIN TAMANG 9083696036 Post Matric 

33 SSP2019022400003012 ZIGMEE BHUTIA 7432938592 Post Matric 

34 SSP2019022400006978 DAWA LHAMU LEPCHA 8695377331 Post Matric 

35 SSP2019022400012670 RASHIKA RAI 7432878417 Post Matric 

36 SSP2019022400000439 PEM GACHAY BHUTIA 7478178882 Post Matric 

37 SSP2019022400003306 DOMA TSHERING BHUTIA 7319066535 Post Matric 
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38 SSP2019022400006429 SONIA PRADHAN 7076345066 Post Matric 

39 SSP2019022400006516 ARUNA TAMANG 9593834468 Post Matric 

40 SSP2019022400007851 LYDIA RAI 7427922671 Post Matric 

41 SSP2019022400007870 PASANG LAMU BHUTIA 8016906197 Post Matric 

42 SSP2019022400006233 DAWA NORBU BHUTIA 7384486406 Post Matric 

43 SSP2019022400007680 RAPHEAL LEPCHA 7318623526 Post Matric 

44 SSP2019022400011711 SANGCHU YONZON 7384299451 Post Matric 

45 SSP2019022400002890 ANAMIKA TAMANG 8944974299 Post Matric 

46 SSP2019022400002632 ASHIYA TAMANG 9732449957 Post Matric 

47 SSP2019022400008042 ANDRONICUS LEPCHA 7478132099 Post Matric 

48 SSP2019022400006999 MILKAMIT LEPCHA 8116873415 Post Matric 

49 SSP2019022400002900 BASUNDHARA LIMBU 7431893602 Post Matric 

50 SSP2019022400004167 UJJAL TAMANG 8116618585 Post Matric 

51 SSP2019022400008278 NITESH PRADHAN 9083375219 Post Matric 

52 SSP2019022400008288 ARBIN RAI 7478551339 Post Matric 

53 SSP2019022400011692 SEKHAR URAOM KHUJUR 9002701730 Post Matric 

54 SSP2019022400012671 ROHIT RAI 7384631133 Post Matric 

55 SSP2019022400010626 SAHIL AHAMED 9735308236 Post Matric 

56 SSP2019022400008910 BUDDHAMIT LEPCHA 9609337085 Post Matric 

57 SSP2020022400030122 NAINA BHUJEL 7076459351 Post Matric 
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AIKYASHREE TSP 

Sl No Application Id Student's Name Mobile No Scheme 

1 SSP2019042400007616 SIMON RAI 9002774685 TSP 
2 SSP2019042400007795 PHUP TSHERING BHUTIA 8016561782 TSP 

 

AIKYASHREE SVMCM 

Sl No Application Id Student's Name Mobile No Scheme 

1 SSP2020052400033803 TSHERING DOLMA GURUNG 9800043344 SVMCM 
 

OASIS POST-MATRIC 

Sl 
No. Application Id Name Mobile No. Course/ Department 

1 WB02022425026 Tshering Choden Bhutia 7319515912 B.A (PROGRAM) 
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SESSION 2021-2022 

SVMCM 

Sl. 
No. Applicant ID Applicant Name Mobile No. Course Discipline 

1 WB1219081736735 ABILASH RAI 7047349302 HISTORY 

2 WB1218743845561 ADITYA SINGH 8768338818 BA PROGRAM, 

3 WB1213921380745 AMBARISH BISWAS 9382002909 CHEMISTRY HONORS REGULAR 

4 WB1219665643627 ARUNA CHETTRI 7384588172 HONS ( NEPALI) 

5 WB1211649057645 BENITA RAI 9832449689 ARTS 

6 WB1211648528400 BISHAL BURMAN 9002520541 SCIENCE 

7 WB1213312324636 ESHIKA GUPTA 9122033553 POLITICAL SCIENCE HONOURS 

8 WB1211643895158 KRITI GURUNG 8116277451 BA GENERAL 

9 WB1219261224443 MOHIT THAKUR 7074456128 HONS(SOCIOLOGY) 

10 WB1218330753645 PRAJANT KUMAI 8250430299 MATHEMATICS 

11 WB1212768126797 PRASANT KUMAI 6297677153 GEOLOGY 

12 WB1215939658421 SARSWATI CHETTRI 8670107367 HONOURS 

13 WB1211832470597 SUJATA RAI 7797456703 ARTS 
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AIKYASHREE POST-MATRIC 

Sl 
No Application Id Student's Name Mobile No Scheme 

1 SSP2021022400041187 MANOJ TAMANG 8670698780 POST_MATRIC 

2 SSP2021022400041227 NAVIN TAMANG 7319520272 POST_MATRIC 

3 SSP2021022400041222 MAGDDLINE LEPCHA 8016523819 POST_MATRIC 

4 SSP2021022400038559 ANJUNA TAMANG 7584071974 POST_MATRIC 

5 SSP2021022400041195 SURAJ TAMANG 8116090809 POST_MATRIC 

6 SSP2021022400037812 MAYAL LEPCHA 7872080271 POST_MATRIC 

7 SSP2021022400039403 SOURAV KUMAR SINGHA 7598795616 POST_MATRIC 

8 SSP2021022400039241 YOZNA SANYASI 8370999171 POST_MATRIC 

9 SSP2021022400040490 TSHERING CHODEN BHUTIA 7319515912 POST_MATRIC 

10 SSP2021022400040272 SARJAHAN ALI 9656149849 POST_MATRIC 

11 SSP2021022400039221 UMESH MUNDA 8145415519 POST_MATRIC 

12 SSP2021022400041298 SULAV SHERPA 7047615840 POST_MATRIC 

13 SSP2021022400037100 SUNITA TAMANG 7318723623 POST_MATRIC 

14 SSP2021022400041398 MONGMIT LEPCHA 8942015908 POST_MATRIC 

15 SSP2021022400035882 SONAM BHUTIA 7872920615 POST_MATRIC 

16 SSP2021022400034125 LAKU TSHERING BHUTIA 8670316741 POST_MATRIC 

17 SSP2021022400041100 NIM DEM BHUTIA 7872911646 POST_MATRIC 

18 SSP2021022400038120 ISAAC RAI 8436512467 POST_MATRIC 

19 SSP2021022400035764 GEORGE JOSEPH TAMANG 8145086885 POST_MATRIC 

20 SSP2021022400039776 SONAM CHODEN BHUTIA 8116087820 POST_MATRIC 

21 SSP2021022400039401 SHUBHA SINGHA 7589794661 POST_MATRIC 

22 SSP2021022400041296 WILLIAM TELL GOODWIN 8942845239 POST_MATRIC 

23 SSP2021022400041964 PETRUS LEPCHA 7431899527 POST_MATRIC 

24 SSP2021022400035592 MARGARET RAI 7427904009 POST_MATRIC 

25 SSP2021022400038607 ANDREW LEPCHA 8653453862 POST_MATRIC 
 

http://www.pedongcollege.in
mailto:pedong.govt.college@gmail.com


 

 
 

 
 

Website: www.pedongcollege.in    E-Mail: pedong.govt.college@gmail.com 

 

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 
Office of the Principal 

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE AT PEDONG 
DIST. KALIMPONG – 734311 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Sl 
No Application Id Student's Name Mobile No Scheme 

26 SSP2021022400038300 FURLAMU SHERPA 8145575274 POST_MATRIC 

27 SSP2021022400041389 DUK TSHERING LEPCHA 7699370536 POST_MATRIC 

28 SSP2021022400036404 UGAIN LEPCHA KARTHAK 7063884665 POST_MATRIC 

29 SSP2021022400041343 MARTHA LEPCHA 9800885504 POST_MATRIC 

30 SSP2021022400041285 SUBHEKSHA TAMANG 6297055591 POST_MATRIC 

31 SSP2021022400041679 Edwin Lepcha 8101298557 POST_MATRIC 

32 SSP2021022400039399 MARJEENA KHATUN 6259487941 POST_MATRIC 

33 SSP2020022400030122 NAINA BHUJEL 7076459351 POST_MATRIC 

34 SSP2020022400033429 ANNSU TAMANG 9933970185 POST_MATRIC 

35 SSP2019022400003306 
DOMA TSHERING 
BHUTIA 7319066535 POST_MATRIC 

36 SSP2019022400011125 EDNA TAMANG 7318734156 POST_MATRIC 

37 SSP2019022400010626 SAHIL AHAMED 9735308236 POST_MATRIC 

38 SSP2019022400008910 BUDDHAMIT LEPCHA 9609337085 POST_MATRIC 

39 SSP2019022400007016 
DROWSI ONGMU 
BHUTIA 8001378182 POST_MATRIC 

40 SSP2019022400008288 ARBIN RAI 7478551339 POST_MATRIC 

41 SSP2020022400032360 BHUMI DEWAN 7557888636 POST_MATRIC 

42 SSP2020022400033795 ROSHMA TAMANG 7478132075 POST_MATRIC 

43 SSP2020022400033772 KIRAN RASAILY 7363840164 POST_MATRIC 

44 SSP2020022400033847 MANNANUR RAHAMAN 7063673047 POST_MATRIC 

45 SSP2019022400008042 ANDRONICUS LEPCHA 7478132099 POST_MATRIC 

46 SSP2019022400007851 LYDIA RAI 7427922671 POST_MATRIC 

47 SSP2020022400033116 DEGAIN LEPCHA 9083372876 POST_MATRIC 

48 SSP2020022400028652 PRATHNA LEPCHA 6296554599 POST_MATRIC 

49 SSP2019022400007884 SUJATA RAI 8001944243 POST_MATRIC 
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AIKYASHREE TSP 

Sl 
No. Application Id Name Mobile No. Course/ Department 

1 SSP2021042400041388 MOHAMMAD SAHIL 8373084743 B.A (PROGRAM) 

 

AIKYASHREE SVMCM 

Sl 
No Application Id Student's Name Mobile No Scheme Date of 

Birth 

1 SSP2021052400042911 SALIMA RAI 9733494249 SVMCM 21-10-2001 

2 SSP2021052400043402 SHARMILA TAMANG 9609012328 SVMCM 08-02-2002 

3 SSP2021052400042973 SARDONYX LEPCHA 9883798227 SVMCM 22-02-2003 
 

OASIS POST-MATRIC 

Sl 
No. Application Id Name Mobile No. Course/ Department 

1 WB04022425703 Aashika Rai 9609337607 B.A (GENERAL) 

2 WB02022426039 Abilash Rai 7047349302 B.A (HISTORY) 

3 WB04022425674 Alina Rai 7718311305 B.A (ENGLISH) 

4 WB02022426132 Alina Tamang 9002866655  B.A (ENGLISH) 

5 WB02022426078 Anish Lama 8207014766 B.A (ENGLISH) 

6 WB02022425154 Anjali Tamang 7797808828 B.A (POL. SCIENCE) 

7 WB02022426069 Anjum Tamang 7384492509 B.A (POL. SCIENCE) 

8 WB04022426093 Arpan Pradhan 7384483284 B.A (HISTORY) 

9 WB02022424017 Aruna Tamang 7478784869 B.A (NEPALI) 

10 WB02022425016 Aymit Lepcha 8207013416 B.A (POL.SCIENCE) 
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Sl 
No. Application Id Name Mobile No. Course/ Department 

11 WB04022425999 Barsha Pradhan 8514072740 B.A (SOCIOLOGY) 
12 WB02022423855 Basundhara Limbu 9609570504 B.A (HISTORY) 
13 WB04022426001 Bhaichung Bhutia 8016622042 B.A (ENGLISH) 
14 WB04022425940 Bhumi Dewan 7557888636 B.A (ENGLISH) 
15 WB02022426007 Bijay Tamang 9002550195 B.A (GENERAL) 
16 WB01022426045 Bishal Barman 9002520541 B.A (CHEMISTRY) 
17 WB04022425891 Cecilia Rai 7584075110 B.A (SOCIOLOGY) 
18 WB02022425958 David Lepcha 8327283033  B.A (NEPALI) 
19 WB02022426033 Degain Lepcha 9083372876 B.A (SOCIOLOGY) 
20 WB04022425949 Durga Devi Rai 7407713323 B.A (ENGLISH) 
21 WB02022425953 Emanuel Lepcha 7318736789 B.A (POL. SCIENCE) 
22 WB01022426016 Gobinda Rabidas 7318919610 B.A (HISTORY) 
23 WB04022425962 Gungun Manger 7602681178 B.A (ENGLISH) 
24 WB04022425631 Kausalta Pradhan 7384816055 B.A (SOCIOLOGY) 
25 WB02022426077 Kelsang Lamu Bhutia 9832984779 B.A (POL. SCIENCE) 
26 WB01022425001 Kishalay Barman 9832505745 B.SC. (GEOLOGY) 
27 WB02022425951 Kunsang Bhutia 9476135282 B.A (NEPALI) 
28 WB02022425572 Lucky Dolma Tamang 9734347323 B.A (SOCIOLOGY) 
29 WB04022426101 Lydia Rai 7427922671 B.A (NEPALI) 
30 WB04022426072 Madhukar Rai 8145226329 B.A (GENERAL) 
31 WB01022426004 Mahendra Rabidas 9083343665 B.A (POL. SCIENCE) 
32 WB02022424904 Mandira Rai 9832584191 B.A (POL. SCIENCE) 
33 WB02022426080 Manika Rai 8016399200 B.A (NEPALI) 
34 WB02022425952 Marina Lepcha 8942082655 B.A (POL. SCIENCE) 
35 WB04022425997 Mona Pradhan 9733523357 B.A (NEPALI) 
36 WB04022425726 Nabin Acharya 7479112881 B.A (POL. SCIENCE) 
37 WB04022425209 Naina Bhujel 7076459351 B.A (SOCILOGY) 
38 WB02022426074 Nawang Tshering Bhutia 7319062462 B.A (ENGLISH) 
39 WB02022426127 Nim Tshering Lepcha 7432893951 B.SC. (PHYSICS) 
40 WB02022425734 Nimbem Bhutia 7872911646  B.A (SOCIOLOGY) 
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Sl 
No. Application Id Name Mobile No. Course/ Department 

41 WB02022425946 Pasang Lamu Bhutia 8158081011  B.A (POL. SCIENCE) 

42 WB02022423933 Passangkit Lepcha 8670317918 B.A (NEPALI) 

43 WB02022426090 Pinkey Doma Bhutia 8670116987 B.A (SOCIOLOGY) 

44 WB01022424802 Pratap Chandra Basunia 7872877956 B.SC. (GEOLOGY) 

45 WB04022426129 Priyanshu Prasad Kurmi 7908449209 B.A (GENERAL) 

46 WB02022425933 Rapheal Lepcha 7318623526 B.A (HISTORY) 

47 WB03022426109 Rehana Khatun 7001328062 B.A (POL.SCIENCE) 

48 WB04022425996 Reshmi Rai 9679041803 B.A (SOCIOLOGY) 

49 WB04022425668 Retika Sharma 8670997425 B.A (HISTORY) 

50 WB04022425754 Richael Mary Rai 8116788742 B.A (GEOLOGY) 

51 WB04022426017 Romila Rai 9609723087 B.A (POL. SCIENCE) 

52 WB04022426110 Rossel Khawas 8944973334 B.A (ENGLISH) 

53 WB02022425200 Sabina Tamang 9641690471 B.A (NEPALI) 

54 WB04022425960 Sagar Rai 7063587338  B.A (GEN) 

55 WB04022426084 Sahil Kanu 8116278084  B.A (SOCIOLOGY) 

56 WB02022426083 Sahil Tamang 7427905080 B.A (SOCIOLOGY) 

57 WB04022425976 Sandeep Dewan 7427905454 B.A (POL. SCIENCE) 

58 WB02022426065 Santosh Tamang 8001358509 B.A (PROGRAM) 

59 WB04022426079 Saraswati Rai 8436858774 B.A (NEPALI) 

60 WB04022426014 Saroj Pradhan 6294183548 B.A (POL. SCIENCE) 
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Sl 
No. Application Id Name Mobile No. Course/ Department 

61 WB02022426011 Shedup Namgyal Bhutia 7501747542 B.A (NEPALI) 

62 WB04022426031 Smita Rai 8327294398  B.A (POL. SCIENCE) 

63 WB04022425634 Sofia Rai 9002520070 B.A (SOCIOLOGY) 

64 WB02022424764 Subekcha Tamang 8116914581 B.A (ENGLISH) 

65 WB04022425735 Suhana Rai 8016952831 B.A (SOCIOLOGY) 

66 WB04022426002 Sujata Rai 7797456703 B.A (NEPALI) 

67 WB04022425736 Sweta Rai 8597698151 B.A (SOCIOLOGY) 

68 WB02022425885 Tenzing Sherpa 8167790570 B.A (PROGRAM) 

69 WB02022425998 Trifosha Pradhan 7407748355 B.A (SOCIOLOGY) 

70 WB02022425618 Tshering Doma Bhutia 8670116979 B.A (NEPALI) 

71 WB02022426054 Ugain Lepcha Karthak 7063884665 B.A (ENGLISH) 

72 WB02022426029 Wangden Tamang 8327243495 B.A (SOCIOLOGY) 

73 WB02022426087 Yankila Bhutia 8967664304 B.A (ENGLISH) 

74 WB02022425559 Yankila Bhutia  7478811832 B.A (SOCIOLOGY) 

75 WB04022426055 Yogendra Rai 7063503960 B.A (PROGRAMME) 

76 WB02022425310 Yogesh Tamang 7872104935 B.A (ENGLISH) 
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SESSION 2022-2023 

SVMCM 

Sl. 
No. Applicant ID Applicant Name Mobile No. Course Name 

1 WB1222686381349 BIBEK DAHAL 9775046869 B.A 

2 WB1227999893852 CHANDAN CHAUDARY 8001184347 B.SC 

3 WB1221670661738 JANUKA SHARMA 8158858359 B.A 

4 WB1229326697523 NIGAM SHARMA 8653163994 B.A 

5 WB1224127305004 PRAVA RAI 6294155529 B.A 

6 WB1229483922028 PRITI SHARMA 8116800709 B.A 

7 WB1221678365190 RANJAN RAI 9932215803 B.SC 

8 WB1225772083019 SABNAM GUPTA 9083452590 B.A 

9 WB1224979642367 SALONI RAI 9775824698 B.A 

10 WB1225235198896 SHIKHA RAI 8207262977 B.A 

11 WB1221676529178 SHREYA RAI 7908379742 B.SC 

12 WB1221676986364 SHRUTI PRADHAN 9002826418 B.A 

13 WB1221669192885 SWASTIKA SUBBA 7029868907 B.A 
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AIKYASHREE POST-MATRIC 

Sl 
No Application Id Student's Name Mobile No Scheme 

1 SSP2022022400051136 RIWASH GURUNG 8116571899 POST_MATRIC 

2 SSP2022022400046153 PINKEY BHUTIA 8670116987 POST_MATRIC 

3 SSP2022022400043890 CECILIA RAI 9800942458 POST_MATRIC 

4 SSP2022022400043755 SHARA RAI 9800613575 POST_MATRIC 

5 SSP2022022400050181 ONGYAL LEPCHA 8597879454 POST_MATRIC 

6 SSP2022022400043886 RIMILA LEPCHA 7602828715 POST_MATRIC 

7 SSP2021022400041285 SUBHEKSHA TAMANG 6297055591 POST_MATRIC 

8 SSP2020022400033795 ROSHMA TAMANG 7478132075 POST_MATRIC 

9 SSP2021022400039221 UMESH MUNDA 8145415519 POST_MATRIC 

10 SSP2022022400049474 DITTCHEN BHUTIA 7384230165 POST_MATRIC 

11 SSP2022022400050716 
NAWANG TSHERING 
BHUTIA 7319062462 POST_MATRIC 

12 SSP2022022400044195 SOMIT LEPCHA 8158075576 POST_MATRIC 

13 SSP2022022400049478 DAWA TSHERING BHUTIA 9474997939 POST_MATRIC 

14 SSP2022022400044368 YANKILA BHUTIA 7478811832 POST_MATRIC 

15 SSP2022022400043922 ALINA LEPCHA 9547475302 POST_MATRIC 

16 SSP2022022400045232 MARY MAKDALINE LEPCHA 8670984155 POST_MATRIC 

17 SSP2022022400043721 AYMIT LEPCHA 8207013416 POST_MATRIC 

18 SSP2022022400043787 PEMU TAMANG 7047205244 POST_MATRIC 

19 SSP2021022400038120 ISAAC RAI 8436512467 POST_MATRIC 

20 SSP2022022400051137 ROHAN MUKHIA 8016659281 POST_MATRIC 
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Sl 
No Application Id Student's Name Mobile No Scheme 

21 SSP2022022400044825 KARINA TAMANG 9679231130 POST_MATRIC 

22 SSP2022022400044089 BIJAY TAMANG 9002550195 POST_MATRIC 

23 SSP2022022400043826 PRANITA RAI 8116542766 POST_MATRIC 

24 SSP2022022400045211 DAUKEE LEPCHA 7719337870 POST_MATRIC 

25 SSP2021022400039776 SONAM CHODEN BHUTIA 8116087820 POST_MATRIC 

26 SSP2022022400043768 REHANA KHATUN 7001328062 POST_MATRIC 

27 SSP2022022400043919 ANJUM TAMANG 7384492509 POST_MATRIC 

28 SSP2022022400044253 GHANA SHYAM PRADHAN 7908509695 POST_MATRIC 

29 SSP2022022400044061 DIPESH KOIRALA 8945959056 POST_MATRIC 

30 SSP2022022400044102 YANKILA BHUTIA 8967664304 POST_MATRIC 

31 SSP2022022400044038 SHALLUM TAMANG 9083375513 POST_MATRIC 

32 SSP2021022400041389 DUK TSHERING LEPCHA 7699370536 POST_MATRIC 

33 SSP2021022400036404 UGAIN LEPCHA KARTHAK 7063884665 POST_MATRIC 

34 SSP2022022400045203 ONGKIT LEPCHA 7547903428 POST_MATRIC 

35 SSP2022022400044451 HEMA TAMANG 8207264810 POST_MATRIC 

36 SSP2022022400044170 PRASHANT CHETTRI 8436849462 POST_MATRIC 

37 SSP2022022400043905 PETRUS LEPCHA 8250336128 POST_MATRIC 

38 SSP2022022400043752 ALFRED LEPCHA 7908190465 POST_MATRIC 

39 SSP2022022400044866 LUCKY DOLMA TAMANG 9734347323 POST_MATRIC 

40 SSP2022022400044984 PALLVE RAI 9609180081 POST_MATRIC 
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Sl 
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41 SSP2020022400028652 PRATHNA LEPCHA 6296554599 POST_MATRIC 

42 SSP2021022400037100 SUNITA TAMANG 7318723623 POST_MATRIC 

43 SSP2022022400044795 SALIMA RAI 9733494249 POST_MATRIC 

44 SSP2022022400044018 JERUSSA LEPCHA 7047036781 POST_MATRIC 

45 SSP2021022400037812 MAYAL LEPCHA 7872080271 POST_MATRIC 

46 SSP2022022400044249 SANGDUP LEPCHA 8388856609 POST_MATRIC 

47 SSP2022022400043740 SANCHALMIT LEPCHA 7719337948 POST_MATRIC 

48 SSP2022022400050671 RINZING BHUTIA 8116089272 POST_MATRIC 

49 SSP2022022400044595 EMANUEL LEPCHA 9609343742 POST_MATRIC 

50 SSP2022022400050686 DICHEN BHUTIA 8670107541 POST_MATRIC 

51 SSP2022022400050396 CHYOGEN LEPCHA 9064361527 POST_MATRIC 

52 SSP2022022400050668 PHURBA LEPCHA 9679041999 POST_MATRIC 

53 SSP2022022400047078 TENZING SHERPA 8167790570 POST_MATRIC 

54 SSP2021022400039241 YOZNA SANYASI 8370999171 POST_MATRIC 

55 SSP2022022400043757 USHA SUBBA LIMBU 7063409833 POST_MATRIC 

56 SSP2021022400041296 WILLIAM TELL GOODWIN 8942845239 POST_MATRIC 

57 SSP2022022400044212 PRANAY POUDYAL 7029299667 POST_MATRIC 

58 SSP2021022400041398 MONGMIT LEPCHA 8942015908 POST_MATRIC 

59 SSP2021022400041195 SURAJ TAMANG 8116090809 POST_MATRIC 

60 SSP2022022400043758 KARUNA BARAILY 7602819242 POST_MATRIC 

61 SSP2020022400033847 MANNANUR RAHAMAN 7063673047 POST_MATRIC 

62 SSP2022022400043944 BOBY TSHERING LEPCHA 7679422784 POST_MATRIC 

63 SSP2021022400038559 ANJUNA TAMANG 7584071974 POST_MATRIC 
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AIKYASHREE SVMCM 

Sl No Application Id Student's Name Mobile No Scheme 

1 SSP2022052400051158 DEMIYAN LEPCHA 7427945706 SVMCM 

2 SSP2022052400049853 ALONE LEPCHA 9679998105 SVMCM 

3 SSP2021052400043402 SHARMILA TAMANG 9609012328 SVMCM 

4 SSP2022052400044681 DORJEE SHERPA 9641644137 SVMCM 

5 SSP2022052400046866 Aryaman Tamang 8170077017 SVMCM 

6 SSP2022052400051193 RESHMA TAMANG 9907458196 SVMCM 

7 SSP2022052400044297 SUSIL TAMANG 6296145040 SVMCM 

8 SSP2022052400046788 NEEHA TAMANG 8116084217 SVMCM 

9 SSP2022052400050794 LOCHANA BHUJEL 6294319047 SVMCM 

10 SSP2022052400046122 DANISH HUSSAIN 8670862004 SVMCM 

11 SSP2022052400050297 NORDEN BHUTIA 7384478985 SVMCM 

12 SSP2022052400049063 SOURAV RAI 9734917841 SVMCM 
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OASIS POST-MATRIC 

Sl. 
No. Name of the Student Caste Certificate Number Reg No Course 

1 PRANITA RAI WB2101OBC201800061 WB04022427490 B.A (Hons) 3rd year 

2 PUSHPA CHHETRI WB2101OBC2022000333 WB04022428894 B.A(Hons) 1st year 

3 ARPAN CHHETRI WB2101OBC201900813 WB04022427488 B.A(Hons) 2nd year 

4 SRITI RAI WB2101OBC2022000196 WB04022428761 B.A(Hons) 1st year 

5 MOHIT THAKUR WB2101OBC202103397 WB04022426793 B.A(Hons) 2nd year 

6 ROHAN MUKHIA WB2101OBC201801051 WB04022427134 B.A(Hons) 2nd year 

7 SAROJ PRADHAN WB2101OBC202100440 WB04022426014 B.A(Hons) 2nd year 

8 UPASNA GUPTA WB2101OBC2021007940 WB04022426846 B.A(Gen)   3rd year 

9 HIRAN RAI WB2101OBC2022001435 WB04022428885 B.A(Hons)   1st year 

10 CHETAN PRADHAN WB2101OBC2022001999 WB04022428972 B.A(Hons) 1st year 

11 ROSHNI KUMARI 
THAKUR WB2101OBC2021004572 WB04022426795 B.A(Gen)   3rd year 

12 ABILASH RAI WB2101OBC201800817 WB04022426039 B.A(Hons) 2nd year 

13 PRANITA RAI WB2101OBC201800176 WB04022427529 B.A(Hons) 2nd year 

14 REHANA KHATUN WB2101OBC201800823 WB03022428305 B.A(Hons) 3rd year 

15 ROSSEL KHAWAS WB2101OBC201800845 WB04022426110 B.A(Hons) 2nd year 

16 SAMIR RAI WB2101OBC202103375 WB04022429058 B.A(Hons) 1st year 

17 ISAAC RAI WB2101OBC2020000705 WB04022427974 B.A(Hons) 3rd year 

18 KHUSHI RAI WB0102OBC201500018 WB04022426688 B.A(Hons) 3rd year 

19 SUHANA RAI WB2101OBC201801141 WB04022425735 B.A(Hons) 3rd year 

20 ASHWIN GURUNG WB2101OBC201800417 WB04022429239 B.A(Hons) 1st year 
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Sl. 
No. Name of the Student Caste Certificate Number Reg No Course 

21 SHIKHA RAI WB2101OBC201900471 WB04022428118 B.A(Gen)   1st year 

22 CECILIA RAI WB0102OBC201600738 WB04022425891 B.A(Hons) 3rd year 

23 GUNGUN MANGAR WB2001OBC2021017544 WB04022425962 B.A(Hons) 2nd year 

24 SUJATA RAI WB2101OBC202101092 WB04022426002 B.A(Hons) 2nd year 

25 SONIA PRADHAN WB2101OBC201800288 WB04022428765 B.A(Hons) 1st year 

26 JANUKA SHARMA WB2101OBC202101123 WB04022428599 B.A(Hons) 1st year 

27 SHARA RAI WB2101OBC2022001433 WB04022428112 B.A(Gen)   2nd year 

28 AASHIKA RAI WB2101OBC202101543 WB04022426826 B.A(Gen)   2nd year 

29 SHRUTI SHAH WB2101OBC2022002693 WB04022429477 B.A(Genl)  1st year 

30 AMIT POKHREL WB2101OBC2021007937 WB04022428381 B.A(Hons) 3rd year 

31 PRAJWAL PRADHAN WB2101OBC2021007719 WB04022429081 B.A(Hons) 1st year 

32 NITA RAI WB2101OBC201800447 WB04022427104 B.A(Hons) 2nd year 

33 SUSMITA CHETTRI WB2101OBC2022001423 WB04022427606 B.A(Hons) 2nd year 

34 AMRITA SUBEDI WB2101OBC2021008072 WB04022426966 B.A(Hons) 3rd year 

35 SARSWATI CHETTRI WB2101OBC2022000199 WB04022428126 B.A(Gen)  2nd year 

36 SUJA RAI WB2101OBC2021007796 WB04022426838 B.A(Hons) 2nd year 

37 ROJEENA RAI WB2101OBC2021005095 WB04022427105 B.A(Gen) 2nd year 

38 SANZOK RAI WB2101OBC202103383 WB04022427229 B.A(Hons) 2nd year 

39 PUJA RAI WB2101OBC201900977 WB04022424906 B.A(Hons) 3rd year 

40 BARSHA PRADHAN WB2101OBC201900648 WB04022425999 B.A(Hons) 2nd year 
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41 PRITAM CHETTRI WB2101OBC2021007952 WB04022427060 B.A(Gen) 2nd year 
42 DIVYA RAI WB2101OBC202102631 WB04022428990 B.A(Hons) 1st year 
43 ROMILA RAI WB2101OBC201901021 WB04022427349 B.A(Hons) 2nd year 
44 ANESIS GURUNG WB2101OBC202102926 WB04022427627 B.A(Hons) 2nd year 
45 SOURAV RAI WB2101OBC2021004237 WB04022429128 B.A(Hons) 1st year 
46 MANIS GURUNG WB2101OBC202000148 WB04022428757 B.A(Hons) 1st year 

47 RICHAEL MARY 
RAI WB2101OBC2021004386 WB04022425754 B.SC(Hons) 3rd year 

48 SWETA RAI WB2101OBC201801138 WB04022425736 B.A(Hons) 3rd year 

49 ANUSHA DAS 
BISWAKARMA WB2101SC2022000449 WB01022428760 B.A(Hons) 1st year 

50 MAHENDRA 
RABIDAS WB2101SC201900250 WB01022426004 B.A(Hons) 2nd year 

51 SHRISTI DARNAL WB2101SC202100267 WB01022428686 B.A(Hons) 1st year 

52 SARMILA 
SAPKOTA WB2101SC2020000314 WB01022428983 B.A(Hons) 1st year 

53 KISHALAY 
BARMAN WB0302SC201603138 WB01022425001 B.Sc(Hons) 3rd year 

54 
SUSHMITA 
SINGH 
BISWAKARMA 

WB2101SC2020000312 
WB01022428469 B.A(Hons) 3rd year 

55 SUJAL SUNAM WB2101SC2021000632 WB01022429063 B.A(Gen)   1st year 

56 GYENMIT 
BHUTIA WB2101ST201801254 WB02022428694 B.A(Hons) 1st year 

57 MARINA LEPCHA WB2101ST201801473 WB02022427523 B.A(Hons) 2nd year 
58 ANNILA BHUTIA WB2101ST2020001148 WB02022428307 B.A(Hons) 2nd year 
59 RIMILA LEPCHA WB2101ST2022001202 WB02022428545 B.A(Hons) 3rd year 

60 LADENLA 
BHUTIA WB0102ST201501241 WB02022428601 B.A(Hons) 1st year 
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61 PEMU TAMANG WB0102ST201600148 WB02022428300 
B.A(Hons) 3rd 

year 

62 AYMIT LEPCHA WB2101ST202000249 WB02022428196 
B.A(Hons) 3rd 

year 

63 YANGZI SHERPA WB2101ST2021007062 WB02022428171 
B.A(Hons) 2nd 

year 
64 RIKASH TAMANG WB2101ST201801550 WB02022428600 B.A(Hons) 1st year 

65 PEMA CHOGAY 
SHERPA WB0102ST201500296 WB02022428717 B.A(Hons) 1st year 

66 SARDONYX KARTHAK 
LEPCHA WB2101ST201800427 WB02022426798 

B.A(Hons) 2nd 
year 

67 ONGYAL LEPCHA WB2101ST201801267 WB02022425136 B.A(Hons) 1st year 

68 YANKILA BHUTIA WB0102ST201700442 WB02022428229 
B.A(Hons) 2nd 

year 

69 DITTCHEN BHUTIA WB2101ST201900990 WB02022427375 
B.A(Hons) 2nd 

year 

70 WANGDEN TAMANG WB2101ST201800089 WB02022426029 
B.A(Hons) 2nd 

year 
71 KARINA TAMANG WB2101ST2021006517 WB02022428503 B.A(Gen) 2nd year 

72 SUBHEKSHA TAMANG WB2101ST2021007259 WB02022427484 
B.A(Gen)  2nd 

year 

73 DAWA TSHERING 
BHUTIA WB2101ST202103124 WB02022428750 B.A(Gen)   1st year 

74 DORJEE SHERPA WB2101ST201800582 WB02022428263 B.A(Hons) 1st year 
75 SUSIL TAMANG WB2101ST201800562 WB02022427919 B.A(Gen)   1st year 

76 DIKI SHERPA WB2101ST201800581 WB02022428264 
B.A(Hons) 2nd 

year 

77 YAWAN DEEP 
TAMANG WB2101ST201801484 WB02022428624 B.A(Hons) 1st year 

78 ROSHNI LIMBU WB2101ST2020001146 WB02022429087 
B.A(Hons) 2nd 

year 
79 PEMLA BHUTIA WB2101ST201801621 WB02022428588 B.A(Hons) 1st year 
80 ARYAMAN TAMANG WB2101ST2021004370 WB02022428769 B.A(Hons) 1st year 
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81 TSHERING DORJEE 
BHUTIA WB2101ST201800895 

WB02022426731 
B.A(Gen)   3rd 

year 

82 ANUPAMA SUBBA WB2101ST202103234 
WB02022428704 

B.A(Hons) 1st 
year 

83 SOMIT LEPCHA WB0102ST201400363 
WB02022428186 

B.A(Hons) 3rd 
year 

84 LENDUP BHUTIA WB0102ST201501242 
WB02022428007 

B.A(Gen)   1st 
year 

85 BIJAY TAMANG WB0102ST201500221 
WB02022426007 

B.A(Gen)  2nd 
year 

86 ROSHMA TAMANG WB2101ST2020001130 
WB02022427708 

B.A(Gen)   3rd 
year 

87 YANKILA BHUTIA WB2101ST201900026 
WB02022427112 

B.A(Hons) 3rd 
year 

88 SARDONYX LEPCHA WB2101ST201800334 
WB02022427479 

B.A(Hons) 
2nd year 

89 NAWANG TSHERING 
BHUTIA WB2101ST201800419 

WB02022427598 
B.A(Hons) 3rd 

year 

90 MARY MAKDALINE 
LEPCHA WB2101ST201800393 

WB02022428703 
B.A(Gen)   1st 

year 

91 SRIYA LAMA WB2101ST201900828 
WB02022427268 

B.A(Hons) 
2nd year 

92 SONAM CHODEN 
BHUTIA WB0102ST201401160 

WB02022427196 
B.A(Gen)  2nd 

year 
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